
Spring	
  2016	
  -­‐	
  Interfaith	
  Student	
  Council	
  Roster

Last	
  Name First	
  Name Student	
  Community Year Email
Bui Khuyen Tufts	
  Buddhist	
  Sangha 2017 Khuyen.Bui@tufts.edu
Carpenter Shelby CAFE 2016 shelby.carpenter@tufts.edu

Chang Laura
Non-­‐denomination	
  
Christian	
  Fellowship 2016 laura.chang@tufts.edu

Cohen Hayley Tufts	
  Hillel 2017 hayley_m.cohen@tufts.edu
Cole Zachary University	
  Chaplaincy Staff zachary.cole@tufts.edu

Conwell Lucas
Protestant	
  Students	
  
Association 2016 lucas.conwell@tufts.edu

Craan Danielle
C.	
  Stacey	
  Woods	
  
Programming	
  Board 2016 danielle.craan@tufts.edu

Donkor Kwame
Tufts	
  CampusHope	
  
(Seventh-­‐day	
  Adventist) 2018 kwame.donkor@tufts.edu

Greet Molly
Tufts	
  Unversity	
  Unitarian	
  
Universalists 2016 molly.greer@tufts.edu

Israel Miriam Tufts	
  Hillel 2018 miriam.israel@tufts.edu
Khanna Palak Tufts	
  Buddhist	
  Sangha 2018 palak.khanna@tufts.edu
Leidl Bethany N/A 2016 bethany.leidl@tufts.edu
McGonigle Greg University	
  Chaplaincy Staff greg.mcgonigle@tufts.edu



Melman Rebecca Chabad	
  at	
  Tufts	
  University 2018 rebecca.melman@tufts.edu

Mohamed Amina
Muslim	
  Students	
  
Association 2018 amina.mohamed@tufts.edu

Morovitz Maretta
Catholic	
  Community	
  at	
  
Tufts 2017 maretta.morovitz@tufts.edu

Morris Nicole CAFE 2018 nicole.morris@tufts.edu

O'Brien Isabel
Baha'i	
  Students	
  
Association	
   2016 isabel.obrien@tufts.edu

Patil Deepa
Tufts	
  Hindu	
  Students	
  
Council 2016 deepa.patil@tufts.edu

Rakhilin Marina Tufts	
  Freethought	
  Society 2018 marina.rakhilin@tufts.edu
Soin Avneet Sikh	
  Students	
  Association 2017 avneet.soin@tufts.edu

Swett Atticus
Latter-­‐day	
  Saints	
  Students	
  
Association 2016 atticus.swett@tufts.edu


